International Training Calendar

Title

119th ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

120th ITP on Audit of Public Sector Enterprises

121st ITP on Performance Audit

122nd ITP Audit of e-governance

123rd ITP on Audit of Social Sector Schemes

124th ITP on Environment Audit

119-A Special Training Programme for SAI Afghanistan on Revenue Audit
123-A Special Training Programme for State Audit Office of Vietnam on IT Audit
125th ITP on Audit of State Owned Enterprises

126th ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

127th ITP on Performance Audit

128th ITP on Audit of e-Governance

129th ITP on Environment Audit

124- Workshop on Auditing from Gender Perspective for SAI Bhutan

130th ITP on Audit of Government Receipts

Course type

Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Regular Courses
Regular Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Regular Courses

Special Courses

From date

04-08-2014

15-09-2014

20-10-2014

24-11-2014

12-01-2015

16-02-2015

01-09-2014

02-02-2015

17-08-2015

28-09-2015

02-11-2015

11-01-2016

15-02-2016

03-08-2015

08-08-2016

To date

29-08-2014

15-10-2014

14-11-2014

19-12-2014

06-02-2015

13-03-2015

12-09-2014

15-02-2015

11-09-2015

23-10-2015

27-11-2015

05-02-2016

11-03-2016

07-08-2015

02-09-2016



Title

131st ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

132nd ITP on Audit of State Owned Enterprises
133rd ITP on Performance Audit

134th ITP on Audit of e-Governance

135th ITP on Environment Audit

129A Bilateral Training programm on Revenue Audit
129B Bilateral Training programme on IT Audit
136th ITP on Audit of Government Receipts
137th ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

138th ITP on Audit of State Owned Enterprises
139th ITP on Performance Audit

140th ITP on Audit of e-Governance

141th ITP on Environment Audit

142nd ITP on Financial and Regularity Audit
143rd ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

144th ITP on Audit of State Owned Enterprises
145th ITP on Performance Audit

146th ITP on Audit of e-Governance

Course type

Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Regular Courses
Regular Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses

Special Courses

From date

12-09-2016

17-10-2016

21-11-2016

09-01-2017

13-02-2017

16-05-2016

16-06-2016

07-08-2017

11-09-2017

23-10-2017

27-11-2017

08-01-2018

12-02-2018

13-08-2018

17-09-2018

22-10-2018

26-11-2018

07-01-2019

To date

07-10-2016

11-11-2016

16-12-2016

03-02-2017

10-03-2017

03-06-2016

29-06-2016

01-09-2017

06-10-2017

17-11-2017

22-12-2017

02-02-2018

09-03-2018

07-09-2018

12-10-2018

16-11-2018

21-12-2018

01-02-2019



Title

Audit of IT Systems in Government Entities (For Officers of SAI Afghanistan)
IT AUDIT (For Officers of ICDDR Bangladesh)
UN Audit (for Officers of SAI Chile)

147th ITP on Auditing in IT Environment
148th ITP on Audit of State Owned Enterprises
149th ITP on Performance Audit

150th ITP on Audit of e-Governance

151st ITP on Receipt and Compliance Audit
152nd ITP on Performance Audit

153 ITP Audit of e-Governance

147th ITP on Auditing in IT Environment

International Workshop on Renewable Energy Development Strategies and Mechanism with special

reference to Solar Energy

Test iced

Course type

Regular Courses
Regular Courses
Regular Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses
Special Courses

Special Courses

Special Courses

From date

03-12-2018

24-09-2018

02-04-2018

09-09-2019

14-10-2019

18-11-2019

06-01-2020

10-02-2020

14-11-2022

09-01-2023

09-09-2019

05-02-2024

14-03-2024

To date

15-12-2018

29-09-2018

07-04-2018

04-10-2019

08-11-2019

13-12-2019

31-01-2020

06-03-2020

09-12-2022

03-02-2023

04-10-2019

09-02-2024

14-03-2024



